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EEENY x

2016 BMW K1600 GTL v

VIN: WB1061201GZ2Z26458
ROAD/STREET

GASOLINE \& 2 Detailed records available

Branded Title: Salvage

X

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/1/21 at 1:44:19 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

CIARIFIAN

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Alert!

Problem Found

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

not qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

ALERT! - severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does
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Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Structural Damage

. L . . " N R
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist. 0 Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Reported

No Issues Indicated

SERSRESRRS

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported. Accident reported: 04/01/2019.

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized BMW dealer for any open recalls. Reported

Severe Damage

Basic Warranty

o . . . Warranty Voided
Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer after vehicle was severely damaged. y
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Date Mileage Source Comments

04/01/2019 Damage Report Accident reported
- Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with
another motor vehicle

07/30/2021 Damage Report SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.
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Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

o According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2013. Over 74% of these were considered minor or moderate.

o This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/1/21
at 1:44:19 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Salvage Title

A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Follow Us: 0 facebook.com/CARFAX o @CARFAXinc E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
8/1/21 1:44:19 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 BMW K SERIES vehicle (VIN:
WB1061201GZZ26458), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/1/21 at 2:44 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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